Bus

Bus EVREN MAH.-BAGCILAR DEVLET HASTANE Topkapi .
Go to website

- Ciftlik - Fatih Mahallesi - Istog

Route schedule

Cevatp

Uostiemi

HEL

Direction
Evren Mahallesi — BAGCILAR DEVLET HASTANESI Evren Mahallesi — BAGCILAR DEVLET HASTANESI
A Monday 06:30
Open route schedule
Tuesday 06:30
Evren Mahallesi
Wednesday 06:30
Minibis Duragi
Thursday 06:30
Yasar Acar Camii
. . Friday 06:30
KURTDERELI MEHMET ILKOKULU
Koca Yusuf ilkokulu Saturday 06:30
ATESTUGLA Sunday 06:30
Atestugla
Route info
Atestugla Direction: Evren Mahallesi
Stops: 21
Osmangazi Cami P
Trip Duration: 0 hour 19 min
Devekaldirim Cad.
kitelli 0S8 L @7, T = . -4
Dr.C.Fevziye i6o ] 'm.:'?';ff;t';ym IsTo¢ g S ) i
L A = .‘L-'oihh'.:a:'[;‘.y -“J.-.-iju //1 00, il

. G s KZ0Mm

Gdztepe - 5%

Bagcilar Ciftlik Wohmiis, for - iy Orugreis
ta) | ; :
; Mahmulbey GOTTERE A
Yavuzselim Mahallesi fchmetget
; =N X Kemalpasa
;-:i-: Demirkapi

Fevzi Cakmak

CESME
Yenimahalle
Cesme 20 15Temmuz g 5 Esenler
. i g Gunesli
Yavuz Selim M 8 e
#1092 5 % ¥
: :- Hiirriyet n_:' IiI Gencosman
BAGCILAR MERKEZ CAMIi g e Kazim Karabekir | & X Gingéren
f KlTa2 Badlar - ‘(énigtm 5,
g I 3
o o g i 2 Sanayi
Minibus Duragi ¥ i A hnliR Maresal Gakmak .
£ 15 Merkez Aklnc‘ilar_.r\ =
§ i veni -
_ I . W iﬁ:g:“ © Opensiraetiiap contribijtord"
Esenler Caddesi j i
m EVREN MAH.-BAGCILAR DEVLET HASTANE — BusMaps

Topkapi - Ciftlik - Fatih Mahallesi - Istog

Ebubekir Cami (Ht1)

BAGCILAR DEVLET HASTANESI

Turgut Reis

Hawvaalam

15 Temmuz

T Hal

Birlik

i 7
Kazim Karabekir Fsenh

EHal =G


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-EVREN-MAH-BA%C4%9ECILAR-DEVLET-HASTANE-2594100432-1776398530
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-EVREN-MAH-BA%C4%9ECILAR-DEVLET-HASTANE-2594100432-1776398530
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-EVREN-MAH-BA%C4%9ECILAR-DEVLET-HASTANE-2594100432-1776398530




Direction Route schedule

B.DEVLET HASTANESI — Evren Mahallesi B.DEVLET HASTANESI — Evren Mahallesi
28 stops Monday 07:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:20
B.DEVLET HASTANESI

Wednesday 07:20
Bagcilar Devlet Hast

Thursday 07:20
Minibls Duragi

Friday 07:20
Minibls Duragi
Doganbey Caddesi Saturday 07:20
Minibiis Duragi Sunday 07:20
EBUBEKIR CAMiIi

Route info
EBUBEKIR CAMIii Direction: B.DEVLET HASTANESI

Stops: 28

EBUBEKIR CAMI (HT1)
Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

Esenler Caddesi

ISTANBUL CADDESI

Minibis Duragi

Minibls Duragi

Birlik Caddesi

Cesme

Yavuzselim Mahallesi

Bagcilar Ciftlik

Bagcilar Ciftlik

DR.C.FEVZIYE i0O

DEVEKALDIRIM CAD.

Osmangazi Cami

Atestugla

Atestugla

Atestugla

Koca Yusuf ilkokulu


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-EVREN-MAH-BA%C4%9ECILAR-DEVLET-HASTANE-2594100432-1776398530

Yasar Acar Camii
Minibls Duragi

Evren Mahallesi

EVREN MAH.-BAGCILAR DEVLET HASTANE Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step
directions for all public transit in Mahmutbey

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



